 96782 - Crazy Colour (Capri Blue) 100ml
 	  
	  



  
 Hair Paint	
 Rating: Not Rated Yet  Price 8,50 €
5,69 €
7,00 €
-1,50 €
1,31 €

  
 Ask a question about this product 
 ManufacturerCrazyColor 




 Description ID: IDI2053
Name: 96782 - Crazy Colour (Capri Blue) 100ml
Product: Hair Paint
Material: Paint
Description:
Semi Permanent Hair Colour Cream. Crazy Color was launched in 1977, in the midst of the punk rock explosion and has been loved worldwide ever since. The heart of the brand has been kept pumping by its loyal following and cult status.

Reviews
 There are yet no reviews for this product. 





  
